
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1409810

09/10/2014   Page 1 / 2

FO patch cable - FOC-SC:A-SJ:A-GZ01/1 - 1409810
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Assembled FO cable, zip cord cable, multi-mode fiberglass 50/125 µm, OM2, plug: SC duplex/SC-RJ, degree of
protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 1 m

Key commercial data
Packing unit 1 pc

Custom tariff number 85447000

Country of origin Germany

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics
Number of positions 2

Type of cable Zip cord

Length of cable 1 m

Color orange

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation) -10 °C ... 70 °C

Ambient temperature (assembly) -5 °C ... 50 °C

Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -25 °C ... 70 °C

Degree of protection IP20

Material data
Inflammability class according to UL 94 V0

External sheath, color orange

Ferrule material Zirconia ceramics

Electrical characteristics
Transmission speed OM2
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Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 4.0 27140816

eCl@ss 4.1 27260701

eCl@ss 5.0 27260701

eCl@ss 5.1 27061803

eCl@ss 6.0 27260705

eCl@ss 7.0 27440309

eCl@ss 8.0 27440309

ETIM

ETIM 3.0 EC001121

ETIM 4.0 EC000034

ETIM 5.0 EC000034

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 31261501

UNSPSC 7.0901 31261501

UNSPSC 11 31261501

UNSPSC 12.01 31261501

UNSPSC 13.2 31261501
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